TROT 2022 Optional Scratch Series Winners - By

Division
3/2/2022
Division A
Masters, Reg 488
Waterman, Fred 478
Perez-Martell, Erik 460
Connors, Jeremy 459
Morales, Denise 446
Lewis, Stacey 429
Fiedler, Beniji 414
Schmidt, Kacy 402
Suchocki, Jennie 385
Division B
Bush, Mitch 573
Whitley, Tom 569
Goodrum, Sarah 565
Hotelling, Kirk 548
Dixon, Anthony 538
Raynor, Charlie 529
Jones, Andrew 525
Hartman, Tom 513
Taumateine Jr, Neil 508
Cox, Mason 498
Jordan, Gary 483
Dozmati, Paul 454
Division C
Lewison, Chris 660
Scheib, Paul 658
McKelvy, Rico 648
Davis, Lawrence 637
Brown, Richard 635
Detweiler, Brett 632
James, Sandy 614
Hoyle, Karen 607
Whitney, Gary 603
Williams, Demetrius 598
Barnhill, Lindsey 597
Branch, Robert 597
Hawkins, Hal 596
Dupuy, David 594
Barnhill, Greg 586
Cobb, Homer 582
House, Jerry 581
Furkin, Roger 579
Woods, Tashia 578
Sly, Elena 576
Leesekamp, Diana 570
VanDyke, Jeff 560
Petty, Curtis 560
Price, Randy 558
Holmes, Connie 549
Brooks, Jerry 548
Myers, Bruce 516
Woods, Rodney 513
Gonzalez, Steve 511
Walker, Austin 498
Knoble, Korey 491
Brundies, Justin 489
Burroughs, Gary 481
Division D
Buda, Randall 709
Pyatte, Dustin 706
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George, Melissa 704
Martin, Jay 686
Matzko, Kevin 685
Thigpen, James 684
Rice, Tim 680
Kissner, Glen 675
Ponce, Jason 674
Rendon, Mike 673
Herron, Paul 673
Sanchez, Eli 671
Knowles, Stan 671
Barz, David 665
Short, Dana 656
Hoover, Carl 655
Martinez, Jennifer 650
Harper, Terone 649
Brickman, Dennis 649
Hoyle, Don 647
Pryor, David 639
Payton, Terry 631
Calender, Wes 624
Riley, Michael 621
Lawless, Chris 617
Williams, Len 615
Watson, Curtis 608
Yun, Pete 607
Schiller, Tommy 591
Kerr, Michael 584
Santangelo, Dominick 584
Harris, John 555
Reilly, Michael 548
Division E
Hooks, Jonathon 794
De Leon, Luis 786
Torres, Andrew 778
Whitfield, Shane 771
Ledwig, Justin 766
Fein, Gabriel 755
George, Jeff 750
Patterson, Thomas 750
Melendez, Ricardo 748
Trubenstein, Jeremy 747
Smith, Laughton 739
Couch-Tenney, Dane 739
Hoover, Jared 737
Leesekamp, Brandon 733
Whisman, Lance 729
Dull, Mike 728
Granado, Nick 715
Wolf, Greg 713
Workman, Mike 711
Fiorentino, Tyler 701
Stone, Edward 700
Jones, AD 696
Russo, Jennifer 695
Thomas, Sandy 691
Felps, Andy 690
Thomas, Travis 689
Duncan, Conner 688
Huffman, Russell 687
Maddux, Monroe 683
Elam, Frank 683
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Leesekamp, Sheldon
Fugitt, James
Yoshida, Ron
Martin, Geoff
Anderson, Kelsi

Hill, Davon
Malicoat, Clifton
Rylands, Jeremy
Hickey, Mark

Sitts Jr, Marvin
Williams, Gerry
Zerby, Wes

James, Theodis
Flores, David
Martell, Ricardo
Thomas, Scott
Thompson, Lane
Kissner, Dan
Barnishin, Alex
Ankenbrandt, Jerome
Connors-Ehlert, Ron
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678
677
675
675
670
666
662
656
655
647
645
644
640
632
629
620
619
618
616
608
578
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